Cables for Home & Building
Automation
Cable excellence engineered through quality
T: 01279 871150 | F: 01279 871129 | www.belcom.co.uk
“
“
From experts
        FOR

Colour Pink
Specification
Part Number Construction Overall Diameter (mm)
5002C1644-07 2 x 16 awg 6,0
5002C1444-07 2 x 14 awg 7,20
5002C1244-07 2 x 12 awg 9,80
5002C1044-07 2 x 10 awg 10,1
5004C1644-07 4 x 16 awg 7,15
5004C1444-07 4 x 14 awg 9,20
5004C1244-07 4 x 12 awg 12,1
5004C1044-07 4 x 10 awg 12,4
500Series  Speaker Cables 600V LSZH
Also available with an additional HDPE
Outer Jacket for Duct Grade applications.
Cable excellence engineered through quality
10
Description
510 series shielded installation cables can be used in normal “in-wall” installations ,the additional shield offers some protection where
cables are laid near power cables. These cables are LSZH as standard and offer good levels of performance in most multi-room and home
cinema installations.
Technical Description
Cores Flexible Stranded Oxygen Free Copper wire. LSZH FireFighter® Insulated  IEC 60332-1
Formation 4 cores Overall Screened with Aluminium/polyester tape + TC drain wire
Outer Jacket LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1
Colour Pink
Specification
Part Number Construction Overall Diameter (mm)
5104C1644-07 4 x 16 awg 7,13
510Series  Speaker Cables 600V LSZH
Cable excellence engineered through quality
11
Description
This range of speaker cables are specially designed for fixed installation in public buildings where LSZH cables are specified. The use of extra
supple compounds give them good flexibility and good mechanical resistance. May also be used as 100V line speaker cable.
Technical Description
Cores Flexible Stranded Oxygen Free Copper wire. LSZH FireFighter® Insulated  IEC 60332-1
Formation 2, 4, 6 or 8 cores
Outer Jacket LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1
Colour Black or White
Specification
Part Number Construction Colour Overall Diameter (mm)
ZHP215-10 2 x 1,5 mm2 (30/0,25mm) White 6,25
ZHP225-10 2 x 2,5 mm2 (50/0,25mm) White 7,40
ZHP215 2 x 1,5 mm2 (30/0,25mm) Black 6,25
ZHP225 2 x 2,5 mm2 (50/0,25mm) Black 7,40
ZHP240 2 x 4,0 mm2 (56/0,31mm) Black 9,10
ZHP260 2 x 6,0 mm2 (84/0,31mm) Black 11,0
ZHP415 4 x 1,5 mm2 (30/0,25mm) Black 7,20
ZHP425 4 x 2,5 mm2 (50/0,25mm) Black 10,25
ZHP440 4 x 4,0 mm2 (56/0,31mm) Black 12,2
ZHP625 6 x 2,5 mm2 (50/0,25mm) Black 13,0
ZHP825 8 x 2,5 mm2 (50/0,25mm) Black 15,8
ZHP840 8 x 4,0 mm2 (56/0,31mm) Black 17,0
ZHP Professional Speaker Cables 600V LSZH
Cable excellence engineered through quality
12
Description
Translucent extra flexible PVC speaker cable consists of very fine oxygen-free copper strands (OFC) resulting in a very high quality product.
This construction method offers optimum flexibility.
• High end domestic Hi-Fi Cables.
• 4mm & 6mm used for critical near field monitoring in recording studios
Technical Description
Cores Flexible Stranded Oxygen Free Copper wire
Formation 2 cores sheathed in twin figure (shotgun) formation
Outer Jacket Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Colour Translucent with Red polarity stripe
Specification
Part Number Construction Overall Diameter (mm)
40306075 2 x 0,75 mm2 (96/0,10mm) 2,5 x 5,0
40306100 2 x 1,0 mm2 (126/0,10mm) 3,4 x 6,8
40306150 2 x 1,5 mm2 (189/0,10mm) 4,5 x 7,0
40306250 2 x 2,5 mm2 (315/0,10mm) 5,5 x 11,5
40306400 2 x 4,0 mm2 (511/0,10mm) 6,0 x 12,7
40306600 2 x 6,0 mm2 (777/0,10mm) 6,1 x 12,5
Transparent LC OFC Parallel Speaker Cables
Cable excellence engineered through quality
13
Description
Standard grade parallel speaker cable suitable for most domestic applications.
Technical Description
Cores Stranded Bare Copper wire
Formation 2 cores sheathed in twin figure (shotgun) formation
Outer Jacket Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Colour Grey with black polarity stripe | Black with white polarity stripe | White with black polarity stripe
Specification
Part Number Colour Construction Overall Diameter (mm)
4702-51  grey with black polarity stripe 2 x 0.22mm2 (7/0.2mm) 1,3 x 3,0
4702-110 black with white polarity stripe 2 x 0.22mm2 (7/0.2mm) 1,3 x 3,0
4702-101 white with black polarity stripe 2 x 0.22mm2 (7/0.2mm) 1,3 x 3,0
41302-51 grey with black polarity stripe 2 x 0.40 mm2 (13/0.2mm) 2,0 x 4,3
41302-101 white with black polarity stripe 2 x 0.40 mm2 (13/0.2mm) 2,0 x 4,3
41302-10 white with black polarity stripe 2 x 0.40 mm2 (13/0.2mm) 2,0 x 4,3
42602-51 grey with black polarity stripe 2 x 0.81 mm2 (26/0.2mm) 2,5 x 5,0
42602-101 white with black polarity stripe 2 x 0.81 mm2 (26/0.2mm) 2,5 x 5,0
44202-110 black with white polarity stripe 2 x 1.32 mm2 (42/0.2mm) 2,8 x 5,5
44202-101 white with black polarity stripe 2 x 1.32 mm2 (42/0.2mm) 2,8 x 5,5
47902-110 black with white polarity stripe 2 x 2.50 mm2 (79/0.2mm) 3,5 x 7,5
47902-101 white with black polarity stripe 2 x 2.50 mm2 (79/0.2mm) 3,5 x 7,5
Standard Parallel Speaker Cables
Cable excellence engineered through quality
14
Digital Video
SDV, HDTV, DTV
“
“
The
Future  is
                       HDT V
The digital revolution has created a demand
for the fidelity that HDTV brings to radio and
television broadcasters.
HDTV requires the highest technology advances
in cable engineering. This is brought to you with
Belcom’s range of HD coaxial cables.
Cable excellence engineered through quality
15
Description
EventSeries HD Series 75 Ohm digital coaxial, small and light suitable for serial digital & analogue video signal transmission.
• Public buildings, schools, government & marine.
• Low Loss & Extremely Low Loss Versions
Technical Description
Conductor bare copper wire
Formation Bare copper conductor with Foam Dielectric and shield
Screen Type
Type 1˚ - Aluminium/polyester/Aluminium screen + Tinned copper wire braid
Type 2˚ - Tinned copper wire braid + Tinned copper wire braid (Dual braid)
Outer Jacket LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1
Colours see specification table
Specification
Part Number Colour Construction Screen Type Attenuation
100MHz/100m
Overall Diameter
(mm)
HD300 1 x 0,30 mm Type 1˚ 22 dB 2,54
HD600 1 x 0,65 mm Type 1˚ 10 dB 4,50
HD720 1 x 0,80 mm Type 1˚ 7,5 dB 5,90
HD850-01 7 x 0,29 mm Type 2˚ 9,8 dB 6,00

Colour Black
Specification
Part Number Construction Overall Diameter (mm)
50005031 2 x 1,32mm2 + 1x2x0,22mm2 7,0
Multimedia Power and Data Cable 600V LSZH
Cable excellence engineered through quality
20
Description
Hybrid multimedia control cable for use with Lutron *GRAFIK EYE™ 3000, 4000, 5000, 6000 systems and Crestron touchpanels, keypads,
expansion modules and tuners with the added benefit of using LSZH FireFighter® sheath. The data cable is compliant with DMX512 digital &
analogue as well as RS-422, RS-485 applications.
Technical Description
Power Cores 2 cores Stranded tinned copper wire, PP insulated, red and black cores.
Data Pair
1 pair Stranded tinned copper wire, Foam skin PE insulated white and violet cores. polyester tape
wrapped and Aluminium screened with TC drain wire.
Outer Jacket LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1
Colour Light Blue RAL 5012
Specification
EventSeries®
Part Number Lutron Crestron Construction Overall Diameter
(mm)
500182434 GRX-CBL-346S CRESNET-NP
2 x 0,93mm2 +
1x2x0,22mm2 6,5
Multimedia Hybrid Control Cable 600V LSZH
Cable excellence engineered through quality
21
Description
Hybrid multimedia control cable for use with Lutron *GRAFIK EYE™ 4000, GRAFIK 5000, 6000, 7000, Digital *microWATT,  Softswitch 128,
Softswitch5R and GRAFIK RPT Systems. Shielded data pair, power pair and sensor wire cabled on a common axis. RS-422, RS-485.
110Ω signal (DMX, data, digital & analogue audio) 22awg
2 DC-power 12 awg
1 Sensor 18 awg
Technical Description
Data Pair
1 pair Stranded tinned copper wire, Foam skin PE insulated white and violet cores. polyester tape
wrapped and Aluminium screened with TC drain wire.
Power Cores 2 cores Stranded tinned copper wire, PE insulated, red and black cores.
Sensor Core 1 core Stranded tinned copper wire, PE insulated, Orange.
Outer Jacket LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1
Colour Light Blue RAL 5012
Specification
EventSeries®
Part Number Lutron Construction Overall Diameter
(mm)
500012221834 GRX-CBL-46L 1x2x0,35mm2 + 2 x 3,30mm2 + 1 x 0,93mm2 10,50
Multimedia Hybrid Control Cable 600V LSZH
Data - Power - Sense
Cable excellence engineered through quality
22
KNX Certification is an approved International Standard (ISO/
IEC 14543-3), European Standard (CENELEC EN 50090 and CEN
EN 13321-1) and Chinese Standard (GB/T 20965). KNX future
proofed products are guaranteed in their interworking and the
world’s only certification for the control in both commercial
and residential buildings.
KNX/EIB Bus Cable LSZH for intelligent integrated building
control lighting, heating, air-conditioning, ventilation, energy
management, blinds, time management and locking systems.
KNX products are used to build intelligent integrated building
control solutions for domestic and commercial applications.  As
a result,  owners, residents, or managers of these properties

Colours Black
Specification
Part Number Construction Overall Diameter (mm)
5021800 1 x 1,02 mm 6,10
Fire & Security
“
“
Bringing the cables
professionals  use
                           to your home
5
Belcom supply a range of connection cables
for security and fire protection using LSZH
FireFighter® as standard but also available in PVC
sheath or enhanced physical performance versions
such as PE for use in ducts or our steel wire armoured
DataGuard® versions.
The range includes alarm cables for intruder alarm
and detector connection according to the new BS
4737-3.30 Standard, CCTV cable for camera signal and
security control systems as well as hybrid versions for
camera and camera power supply.
We also stock a wide range of Fire Performance cable
for use in fire alarms and emergency lighting circuits,
compliant with BS5839-8 and BS7629-1.
Cable excellence engineered through quality
47
Description
Alarm cables for intruder alarm, intercom and detector connection. LSZH FireFighter® as standard. Maunfactured according to BS 4737-3.30
Type I. Also available in PE Duct Grade versions.
Alarm Cable LSZH
Technical Description
Cores Stranded Tinned Copper wire. LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1 Insulated
Formation
Unscreened : 	 4, 6, 8 or 12 cores
Screened : 	 4, 6, 8 or 12 cores Overall Aluminium/polyester taped + stranded TC drain wire.
Outer Jacket LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1
Colour White
Specification
Part Number Shield Type # of Cores Overall Diameter (mm)
404 Unscreened 4 3,4
604 Unscreened 6 4,0
804 Unscreened 8 4,3
1204 Unscreened 12 5,5
414 Screened 4 3,7
614 Screened 6 4,3
814 Screened 8 4,6
1214 Screened 12 6,2
acc. to BS4737-3.30 Type I
Cable excellence engineered through quality
48
Description
RG59B/U 75Ω coaxial cable for low-power video and RF signal connections.
RG59 B/U 75Ω MIL-C-17F/17G LSZH
Technical Description
Conductor Solid copper clad steel wire
Formation conductor with Solid PE Dielectric and Bare Copper Braid (95% coverage)
Outer Jacket LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1
Colours Black
Specification
Part Number Construction Overall Diameter (mm)
RG59B/U MIL LSZH 1 x 0,59 mm 6,10
Cable excellence engineered through quality
49
Description
Hybrid RG59 coaxial for camera and camera power supply. LSZH FireFighter® as standard.
RG59 B/U + 2core 75Ω MIL-C-17F/MIL-C-17G LSZH
Technical Description
Power Cores 2 cores Stranded bare copper wire, LSZH FireFighter® IEC 60332-1 insulated, red and black cores.